
 

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800

037.00727_SURVEY_PRESSURE_2008.07.11

8 8 6 2  GLM

 

10 6 0

TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD) 9203
9124

NUMBER. DAYS SHUTIN

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

100 FPM

BOTTOM PRESSURE 2248 PSI

LOGGING SPEED
FLUID LEVEL

WITNESSED BY
ROBERT D

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER

79

9048'

TUBING PRESSURE

2 DAYS

N/A

PRESSURE SURVEY

CASING PRESSURE
N/A

COMPANY NAME

N/A

WELACO WIRELINE

FIELD
PORTER 40

FIELD INVETORY
7/11/2008

ALISO CANYON
SURVEY DATE

GAS COMPANY
WELL NAME
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037.00727_SURVEY_TEMPERATURE_2008.07.11
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10 6 0

TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD) 9203
9124

NUMBER. DAYS SHUTIN

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

100 FPM

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE 191DEG F

LOGGING SPEED
FLUID LEVEL

WITNESSED BY
ROBERT D

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER

79

9048'

TUBING PRESSURE

2 DAYS

N/A

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

CASING PRESSURE
N/A

COMPANY NAME

N/A

WELACO WIRELINE

FIELD
PORTER 40

FIELD INVETORY
7/11/2008

ALISO CANYON
SURVEY DATE

GAS COMPANY
WELL NAME

 
 
 
 
 


